TUlI PARTY HIRE

PHONE 07 3080120

Email: info@tuipartyhire.co.nz

21a McAlister St, Whakatane
www.tuipartyhire.co.nz

All Prices include G.S.T.

Effective January 2020

TABLES

Trestle table 2.4 metre $ 12.00
Trestle table 1.8 metre $ 10.00
Round table 1.5 metre $ 18.00
Square white tables plastic $ 8.00
Bar Leaners $ 12.00
Café tables $ 8.00
TABLECLOTHS

Tablecloths to fit 2.4m table $ 10.00
Tablecloths - round table $ 15.00
Linen Napkins White $ 0.80
Gazebos and Marguees

Gazebo 3 x 3 metres $ 40.00
Gazebo 3 x 4.5 metres $ 60.00
Gazebo 3 x 6 metres $ 100.00
Gazebo walls each $ 15.00

Marquees 6 x 9 metres plus $100 bond $ 550.00
Marguee 6 x 6 metres plus $100 bond $350.00

Other marquee sizes by request

GLASSES

Beer glass $ 050
Beer handle $ 0.60
Flute $ 0.60
Martini glass $ 0.60
Wine glass $ 050
Water / punch / juice $ 0.50
BAR EQUIPMENT

Beer and Water jugs $ 200
Carafes $ 200
Ice bucket $ 4.00
Punch bowl + ladle( 8 litre) $ 10.00
Mega Punch bowl (20 Litre) $ 20.00
Wine Cooler Tub $ 5.00

HIRE TERMS
All goods damaged or missing will be
charged for at replacement value.

All goods must be returned clean or an
additional charge will be made.

These conditions are subject to change
without notice.

CHAIRS
White Barrell
White folding
Garden

GAS EQUIPMENT -incl gas
Roaster

Spit

Barbecue - small

Barbecue - large

Area heater

Steamer

PARTY ACCESSORIES
Bouncy castles - plus $20 bond
Helium Tank for 120 balloons
Helium Tank for 50 balloons
Chocolate Machine
Candyfloss Machine
Candyfloss sticks per 50

Umbrella & Stand

Bubble Machine with bubble liquid
Balloon Pump Electric
Candelabra - Tall

Red Carpet roll 4.5 metres
Bollard with Red Rope

LIGHTING

Black Light

Fairy Light curtain 2m
Fairy Lights - 10m
Festoon Light String 25m
LED Party Lights

Mirror Ball and two spots
Smoke Machine

Strobe Light

CHARGE OUT TERMS
Hire Period

1 Day

2 Days (weekend)

7 Days
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Charge Terms

1
1
3

195.00
95.00
30.00
60.00

7.00

20.00
40.00
10.00
15.00
30.00
10.00

25.00
50.00
20.00
30.00
35 - $50
35.00
50.00
15 - $25
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Day
Days

Long term Hire can be negotiated.



CROCKERY AND TABLEWARE
Dinner plate
Dessert plate

Side plate

Entree plate

Cup and saucer
Mug

Milk jug

Sugar bowl

Salt and pepper set
Gravy Jug

POTS AND WARMERS
Bain-marie large
Bain-marie med
Chafing dish double
Chafing dishes round
Chafing dish soup
Coffee twin plate
Cooking pots

Deep fryer double
Hot water urn 10 litre
Hot water urn 20 litre
Pie warmer

CAKE EQUIPMENT

Cake tins

Cake Boards

Fondant coloured 250 gms
Fondant coloured 1 kg
Colour Gel, Dust

Toppers, Candles,

BRIDAL and Decoration
Backdrop Board Round
Cake knife

Cake Table & Valance
Cup Cake Stands

Décor Plants - various sizes from
Easel Wrought Iron
Fishbowls - various sizes
Lage Heart Frame

Mirrors for centre piece
Ornate Pedestals
Sheperd hooks

Table Valance 3.5 metre
Topiary Flower

Wedding Arch - Floral
Wedding Arch - Plain
Wedding Arch - Round
White handheld umbrellas
White Wishing Well

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.60
0.50
2.00
0.50
1.00
2.00
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65.00
50.00
28.00
14.00
14.00
10.00
10.00
50.00
16.00
20.00
30.00
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$ 10.00
Assorted Prices
$ 6.50
$ 26.00
Assorted Prices
Assorted Prices

$ 50.00
$ 5.00
$ 20.00
$10-$20
$ 8.00
$ 10.00
from $1
50.00
2.00
25.00
4.00
25.00
8.00
$100.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 3.00
$ 15.00
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CUTLERY AND UTENSILS
Knife

Fork

Spoon

Cake fork

Teaspoon

Serving spoon

Tongs

Slice

Ladle

BOWLS

Acrylic 20cm extra small
Acrylic 25cm small
Acrylic 30cm medium
Acrylic 40cm large
Acrylic 48cm extra large
Heat proof bowl

SERVING

Dish Vege Oval

Gravy Boat

Ham Stand & Tray
Large Basket

Meat Platter-Extra Large
Meat Platter-Large
Meat Platter-Medium
Teapots

Waiters Trays
Sandwich trays
Cheese Board Platters
White Long Platters

RETAIL ITEMS

Bio disposable plates,cutlery
Plastic tablecloths

Plastic tablecloth rolls x30m
Paper table rolls x25m
Table Runner rolls

Banners

Helium Balloons each

Foil Balloons (helium filled) from
Balloons - pkt x15

Helium tank fill your own
Napkins Paper - from
Fondant quarter

B H BB BB

B BB PP B

R R A e AR A T R B A

Assorted prices

$ 6.00
$ 50.00
$ 35.00
from $13.00
from $6

$ 3.00
$ 15.00
$ 4.00
$ 55.00
$ 3.40
$ 6.50

0.30
0.30
0.30
0.20
0.20
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
10.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
6.00
3.00
0.50
3.00
2.00



