TUI PARTY HIRE

PHONE 07 3080120

Email: info@tuipartyhire.co.nz Effective January 2020 21a McAlister St, Whakatane www.tuipartyhire.co.nz

All Prices include G.S.T.

TABLES			CHAIRS		
Trestle table 2.4 metre	\$	12.00	White Barrell	\$	3.00
Trestle table 1.8 metre	\$	10.00	White folding	\$	3.00
Round table 1.5 metre	\$	18.00	Garden	\$	3.00
Square white tables plastic	\$	8.00		•	
Bar Leaners	\$	12.00	GAS EQUIPMENT - incl gas		
Café tables	\$	8.00	Roaster	\$	140.00
			Spit		150.00
TABLECLOTHS			Barbecue - small	\$	60.00
Tablecloths to fit 2.4m table	\$	10.00	Barbecue - large	\$	80.00
Tablecloths - round table	\$	15.00	Area heater		100.00
Linen Napkins White	\$	0.80	Steamer	\$	60.00
Gazebos and Marquees			PARTY ACCESSORIES		
Gazebo 3 x 3 metres	\$	40.00	Bouncy castles - plus \$20 bond	fron	n \$120
Gazebo 3 x 4.5 metres	\$	60.00	Helium Tank for 120 balloons		195.00
Gazebo 3 x 6 metres	\$ ^	100.00	Helium Tank for 50 balloons	\$	95.00
Gazebo walls each		15.00	Chocolate Machine	\$	30.00
Marquees 6 x 9 metres plus \$100 bond		550.00	Candyfloss Machine	\$	60.00
Marquee 6 x 6 metres plus \$100 bond	\$ 3	350.00	Candyfloss sticks per 50	\$	7.00
Other marquee sizes by request			Umbrella & Stand	\$	20.00
,			Bubble Machine with bubble liquid	\$	40.00
GLASSES			Balloon Pump Electric	\$	10.00
Beer glass	\$	0.50	Candelabra - Tall	\$	15.00
Beer handle	\$	0.60	Red Carpet roll 4.5 metres	\$	30.00
Flute	\$	0.60	Bollard with Red Rope	\$	10.00
Martini glass	\$	0.60			
Wine glass	\$	0.50	<u>LIGHTING</u>		
Water / punch / juice	\$	0.50	Black Light	\$	25.00
			Fairy Light curtain 2m	\$	50.00
BAR EQUIPMENT			Fairy Lights - 10m	\$	20.00
Beer and Water jugs	\$	2.00	Festoon Light String 25m	\$	30.00
Carafes	\$	2.00	LED Party Lights	\$35	- \$50
Ice bucket	\$	4.00	Mirror Ball and two spots	\$	35.00
Punch bowl + ladle(8 litre)	\$	10.00	Smoke Machine	\$	50.00
Mega Punch bowl (20 Litre)	\$	20.00	Strobe Light	\$15	- \$25
Wine Cooler Tub	\$	5.00			
			CHARGE OUT TERMS		
HIRE TERMS			Hire Period		arge Terms
All goods damaged or missing will be			1 Day	1 Day	
charged for at replacement value.			2 Days (weekend)	1 Da	•
All was de mondel.			7 Days	3 Da	ays

Long term Hire can be negotiated.

These conditions are subject to change without notice.

All goods must be returned clean or an

additional charge will be made.

		CUTLERY AND UTENSILS		
CROCKERY AND TABLEWARE		Knife	\$	0.30
Dinner plate	\$ 0.50	Fork	\$	0.30
Dessert plate	\$ 0.50	Spoon	\$	0.30
Side plate	\$ 0.50	Cake fork	\$	0.20
Entree plate	\$ 0.50	Teaspoon	\$ \$ \$ \$	0.20
Cup and saucer	\$ 0.60	Serving spoon	\$	1.00
Mug	\$ 0.50	Tongs	\$	1.00
Milk jug	\$ 2.00	Slice	\$	1.00
Sugar bowl	\$ 0.50	Ladle	\$	1.00
Salt and pepper set	\$ 1.00		•	
Gravy Jug	\$ 2.00			
	•	BOWLS		
POTS AND WARMERS		Acrylic 20cm extra small	\$	1.00
Bain-marie large	\$ 65.00	Acrylic 25cm small	\$	2.00
Bain-marie med	\$ 50.00	Acrylic 30cm medium	\$	3.00
Chafing dish double	\$ 28.00	Acrylic 40cm large	\$ \$	4.00
Chafing dishes round	\$ 14.00	Acrylic 48cm extra large	\$	5.00
Chafing dish soup	\$ 14.00	Heat proof bowl	\$	1.00
Coffee twin plate	\$ 10.00	riodi proci bowi	Ψ	1.00
Cooking pots	\$ 10.00			
Deep fryer double	\$ 50.00			
Hot water urn 10 litre	\$ 16.00	SERVING		
Hot water urn 20 litre	\$ 20.00	Dish Vege Oval	\$	1.00
Pie warmer	\$ 30.00	Gravy Boat	\$	1.00
The warmer	Ψ 00.00	Ham Stand & Tray	\$	10.00
		Large Basket	\$	6.00
CAKE EQUIPMENT		Meat Platter-Extra Large		5.00
Cake tins	\$ 10.00	Meat Platter-Large	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	4.00
Cake Boards	Assorted Prices	Meat Platter-Medium	\$	3.00
Fondant coloured 250 gms	\$ 6.50	Teapots	\$	6.00
Fondant coloured 1 kg	\$ 26.00	Waiters Trays	\$	3.00
Colour Gel, Dust	Assorted Prices	Sandwich trays	\$	0.50
Toppers, Candles,	Assorted Prices	Cheese Board Platters	\$	3.00
ropporo, Carraioo,	7100011001 11000	White Long Platters	\$	2.00
		write Long Flatters	Ψ	2.00
BRIDAL and Decoration				
Backdrop Board Round	\$ 50.00			
Cake knife	\$ 5.00			
Cake Table & Valance	\$ 20.00	RETAIL ITEMS		
Cup Cake Stands	\$10-\$20	Bio disposable plates,cutlery	Ass	orted prices
Décor Plants - various sizes from	\$ 8.00	Plastic tablecloths	\$	6.00
Easel Wrought Iron	\$ 10.00	Plastic tablecloth rolls x30m	\$	50.00
Fishbowls - various sizes	from \$1	Paper table rolls x25m	\$	35.00
Lage Heart Frame	\$ 50.00	Table Runner rolls	-	n \$13.00
Mirrors for centre piece	\$ 2.00	Banners	from \$6	
Ornate Pedestals	\$ 25.00	Helium Balloons each	\$	3.00
Sheperd hooks	\$ 4.00	Foil Balloons (helium filled) from	\$	15.00
Table Valance 3.5 metre	\$ 25.00	Balloons - pkt x15	\$	4.00
Topiary Flower	\$ 8.00	Helium tank fill your own	\$	55.00
Wedding Arch - Floral	\$ 100.00	Napkins Paper - from	φ \$	3.40
Wedding Arch - Plain	\$ 50.00	Fondant quarter	\$	6.50
Wedding Arch - Round	\$ 50.00	i ondant quartor	Ψ	0.00
White handheld umbrellas	\$ 3.00			
White Wishing Well	\$ 3.00 \$ 15.00			
VVIIILO VVISIIIII VVEII	ψ 13.00			